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TASTING NOTES

$32.00

* Suggested retail price

$5.10
14752836
$27.00

6x750ml

Private import
Unavailable

Still wine

Italy
Denominazione di origine controllata
(DOC)

Sicily

Sicilia

Perricone 100 %
Red

Dry

Cork

Intense and brilliant color. The aromas of red berries, plum and cherry jam are vibrant with delicate herbal
notes including black pepper and juniper. Elegant profile, with supple tannins and long persistence.
Pairings with arancini, caponata, meat on the bbq and pasta.

PRODUCT NOTES

Soria Perricone is the result of a long experimental research focused on the recovery project of this minor vine
belonging to the viticultural Sicilian tradition. The Perricone grapes from which Firriato produces this Soria
Perricone, are another massal selection of Perricone owned by the winery that differs from the “Ribeca” one.

PRODUCTION NOTES

Traditional red maceration in stainless steel tanks at controlled temperature. Aging for 9 months in French
barrels with an annual production of 13,500 bottles.
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