

## **FIRRIATO**

\$32.00

\* Suggested retail price



SORIA

FIRRIATO

## Sicilia Soria Perricone 2020

\$	Service fees	\$5.10
IIIIII	Product code	14752836
\$	Licensee price	\$27.00
i ii ii	Format	6x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ľö	Status	Unavailable
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	Italy
_		
Ø	Regulated designation	Denominazione di origine controllata
Ø	Regulated designation	Denominazione di origine controllata (DOC)
Ø	Regulated designation  Region	¥ .
_		(DOC)
_	Region	(DOC) Sicily
<b>Q</b>	Region Appellation	(DOC) Sicily Sicilia
<b>?</b>	Region Appellation Varietal(s)	(DOC) Sicily Sicilia Perricone 100 %
•	Region Appellation Varietal(s) Colour	(DOC) Sicily Sicilia Perricone 100 % Red



Intense and brilliant color. The aromas of red berries, plum and cherry jam are vibrant with delicate herbal notes including black pepper and juniper. Elegant profile, with supple tannins and long persistence. Pairings with arancini, caponata, meat on the bbq and pasta.

## **PRODUCT NOTES**

Soria Perricone is the result of a long experimental research focused on the recovery project of this minor vine belonging to the viticultural Sicilian tradition. The Perricone grapes from which Firriato produces this Soria Perricone, are another massal selection of Perricone owned by the winery that differs from the "Ribeca" one.

## **PRODUCTION NOTES**

Traditional red maceration in stainless steel tanks at controlled temperature. Aging for 9 months in French barrels with an annual production of 13,500 bottles.

CHRISTOPHE JALBY (514) 604-2511 Montréal & Laurentides & Outaouais

MARC-ANDRÉ ROY (514) 513-5361 Montréal KATHERINE RAYMOND (514) 516-8092 Montérégie & Estrie

rie (581

ÉTIENNE DUTIL (514) 885-3447 Laval & Lanaudière & Mauricie ALIX BÉLANGER GAGNON
(581) 996-2643
Québec

MARIO DEMERS
(514) 409-6662
Montréal